
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
DIVISION OF HIV/STI PROGRAMS

HIV/STI SURVEILLANCE UNIT 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

MAIN LINE: 313.456.1586 FAX: 313.456.1580 

NAME TITLE AREA OF 
EXPERTISE 

EMAIL PHONE 
NUMBER 

Moore, 
Yolande 

HIV Pediatric 
Surveillance 
Coordinator 

Pediatric HIV case 
investigations MooreY@michigan.gov 313.434.4419 

Martin, Lori 
HIV 
Surveillance 
Associate 

Adult HIV case 
investigations MartinL10@michigan.gov 313.402.1712 

Noble, 
Linda 

HIV 
Surveillance 
Associate 

Adult HIV case 
investigations NobleL@michigan.gov 313.402.7222 

Mouzon-
Gordy, Tolia 

HIV 
Surveillance 
Associate 

Adult HIV case 
investigations MouzonGordyT@michigan.gov 313.378.2906 

Yarbrough, 
Theresa 

HIV 
Surveillance 
Associate/ICCR 
Liaison 

Adult HIV case 
investigations/ICCR 
calls 

YarbroughT@michigan.gov 313.969.5091 

Baldwin, 
Lindsey 

HIV 
Surveillance 
Associate 

RIDR/CIDR/TLO/ 
record searches BaldwinL4@michigan.gov 313.348.6564 

Gary, 
Cyntoria 

STI 
Surveillance 
Associate 

STI case 
investigations GaryC@michigan.gov 313.614.9158 

Chapman, 
Julia 

STI 
Surveillance 
Specialist 

Syphilis case 
investigations ChapmanJ7@michigan.gov 313.400.2007 

Genna 
Owens Unit Manager 

Administration for 
all activities in the 
unit 

OwensG1@michigan.gov 517.245.3300 


